o TELUS+ =9 10:07 AM

) @

Molly >

Thu, Apr 9, 9:17 PM

NR

Tue, Jun 2, 10:50 AM

A couple of things to touch
base on but not urgent, can
wait til this afternoon

Just back. Will talk later

Tue, Jun 2, 2:14 PM

Avallable for a quick call?
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 TELUS+ = 10:07 AM
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Jayne >

IMessage
Tue, Mar 10, 2:32 PM

NR

Wed, Jun 24, 5:58 PM

No need to schedule call with
Jack from Whistler. Called him

spontaneously..... he Is very
excited. And grateful.

Excellent.

Thanks for letting me know.

Wed, Jul 22, 5:03 PM
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ul TELUS+ 9 10:08 AM
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Craig »

Sat, Apr 4, 12:56 PM

NR

Tue, Jun 2, 7:53 PM

8:45 is fine

Fri, Jun 5, 7:35 PM

Fyi -

Tap to Load Preview

vancouversun.c... >

Wed, Jul 22, 11:58 AM

NR
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S

Page 3 on/wzlGlS

o




al TELUS+ 9 10:09 AM

) @

Maja >

IMessage
Wed, Jun 3, 12:30 PM

Running a bit late.

Mon, Jun 8, 10:27 AM

Any chance we can touch base
today around 12:157?

Yes of course

Great. Will call you then.
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10:09 AM

Kaye >

NR

s.22

Thank you!!

s.22
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Fri, May 22, 4:27 PM

Fri, Jun 5, 3:27 PM

Omg .... so squeezable!!!
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